

Campionato Regionale cat. C1-C2



Risultati

POS P IT COGNOME E NOME

NAZ ANNO SOCIETA'

2° SOCIETA'

TUFFO CD H G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 PEN PARZ TOTALE DIST

Trampolino 1m - C2 Femmine Finale

ARBITRO	CALDERARA Gianluca
GIUDICE 1	BONACCORSI Giorgia
GIUDICE 2	PASCUTTINI Mattia
GIUDICE 3	GERETTO Paola
GIUDICE 4	ELIA Paola
GIUDICE 5	MORANDINI Carlotta
RISERVA	DAMIANI Carlo

1	ABBALLE Anna	2013	G.S. Marina Militare	101B	1.3	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	26.00	26.00	
				201C	1.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	23.25	49.25	
				401B	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	27.75	77.00	
				402C	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	31.20	108.20	
				103C	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	29.60	137.80	
				301C	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	28.00	165.80	
2	PALADINO Emma	2013	MR Sport F.lli Marconi	103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	29.75	29.75	
				401B	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	27.00	56.75	
				201C	1.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	23.25	80.00	
				301C	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	22.40	102.40	
				104C	2.2	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	34.10	136.50	
				402C	1.6	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	26.40	162.90	2.90
3	FIORI Chloe'	2014	GS Fiamme Oro	401B	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	30.00	30.00	
				101B	1.3	8.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	26.65	56.65	
				201B	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	26.40	83.05	
				301C	1.6	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	28.00	111.05	
				103C	1.6	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	22.40	133.45	
				402C	1.6	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	28.80	162.25	3.55
4	PIZZICHINI Lavinia	2014	GS Fiamme Oro	401B	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	24.75	24.75	
				101B	1.3	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	24.70	49.45	
				201B	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	24.00	73.45	
				301C	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	20.00	93.45	
				103B	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	5.5	5.5	32.30	125.75	
				403C	2.2	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	33.00	158.75	7.05
5	CARPENTIERI Chiara	2013	Asd Carlo Dibiasi	401B	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	25.50	25.50	
				103B	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	27.20	52.70	
				201C	1.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	16.50	69.20	
				301C	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.0	7.0	6.5	28.80	98.00	
				104C	2.2	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	31.90	129.90	
				402C	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	28.00	157.90	7.90
6	QUINTIERI Sofia	2013	MR Sport F.lli Marconi	101B	1.3	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	14.30	14.30	
				201C	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	27.00	41.30	
				401B	1.5	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	30.75	72.05	
				402C	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.0	6.0	26.40	98.45	
				103C	1.6	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	27.20	125.65	
				301C	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	24.80	150.45	15.35

			TUFFO	CD	H	G1	G2	G3	G4	G5	PEN	PARZ	TOTALE	DIST
7	STEGAGNO Dorotea	2014	Circolo Canottieri Aniene											
			401B	1.5		5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5		24.75	24.75	
			101B	1.3		5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		18.20	42.95	
			201C	1.5		6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0		27.75	70.70	
			301C	1.6		5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		28.00	98.70	
			402C	1.6		5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		25.60	124.30	
			103C	1.6		4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.5		21.60	145.90	19.90
8	TAMBURELLA Chiara	2014	G.S. Marina Militare											
			101B	1.3		4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5		16.90	16.90	
			201C	1.5		4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		22.50	39.40	
			401B	1.5		5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		24.00	63.40	
			402C	1.6		6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		28.00	91.40	
			301C	1.6		3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5		17.60	109.00	
			103C	1.6		4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		21.60	130.60	35.20
9	CAROSI Cecilia	2014	GS Fiamme Oro											
			401B	1.5		5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		23.25	23.25	
			101B	1.3		4.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		15.60	38.85	
			201C	1.5		5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		22.50	61.35	
			301C	1.6		2.5	2.5	3.5	3.0	3.5		14.40	75.75	
			103C	1.6		5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5		24.80	100.55	
			402C	1.6		6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.5		27.20	127.75	38.05
10	SOLITARIO Irene	2014	Asd Carlo Dibiasi											
			101B	1.3		4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		21.45	21.45	
			401B	1.5		4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5		21.75	43.20	
			201C	1.5		2.5	2.0	3.0	3.0	2.5		12.00	55.20	
			301C	1.6		4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		22.40	77.60	
			103C	1.6		6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		28.00	105.60	
			402C	1.6		4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5		20.80	126.40	39.40
11	ZARA Maria Vittoria	2014	GS Fiamme Oro											
			101B	1.3		3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0		12.35	12.35	
			401B	1.5		6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0		24.00	36.35	
			201C	1.5		4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5		18.75	55.10	
			301C	1.6		5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0		24.00	79.10	
			103C	1.6		4.5	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.0		20.80	99.90	
			402C	1.6		5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5		24.00	123.90	41.90
12	GROSSI Flavia	2013	Asd Carlo Dibiasi											
			401B	1.5		7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		27.75	27.75	
			101B	1.3		5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0		20.15	47.90	
			201C	1.5		5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		22.50	70.40	
			301C	1.6		4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5		20.00	90.40	
			103C	1.6		1.5	1.5	2.5	3.0	2.0		9.60	100.00	
			402C	1.6		3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0		16.80	116.80	49.00